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CABLE TIE HOLDER
PS-3-12X12/W

LI-ION BATTERY BAT-
INR18650-3300-XTAR/AKU

3.6 V XTAR

0.12 USD
0.12 USD

10.85 USD
10.85 USD

Holes dimensions  3 x 1.5 mm  ...  
Rated voltage  ...  3.6 V  

Assembly  
The bottom layer is
equipped with a Scotch tape
 

...  

Battery capacity  ...  3.3 Ah  
Color  White  ...  
Battery charging voltage  ...  4.25 V  
Battery charging current  ...  max. 1.5 A  
Maximal output current  ...  10 A  
Dimensions  13  x 13  x 4 mm  ...  

Protections  ...  
• Overcharge,
• Discharge,
• Short-circuit  

Battery type  ...  Li-Ion  
Size  ...  18650  
Protection  ...  Electronic protection  
Weight  ...  0.050 kg  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  XTAR  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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